Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 03.08.2014
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Name

Schukraft Nico
Heule-Lampert
Maximilian
Sommer Sven
Baumeler Thierry
Gatzi Tom
Forlin Fabry
Rutzer Livio
Stadler Sirin
Alder Micha
Forlin Noe

Eggenberger Maurin

Kretz Beni
Schukraft Luca
Schweizer Noah
Andreoli Corsin
Baumeler Linus
Casaulta Marc
Lanter Fynn
Kretz Finn
Schweizer Selina
Soler Alessandro
Tschuor Simon
Moosbrugger Finja
Peng Ramona

Jg
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2007

Ort

Thal
Widnau

Andwil

Staad
Walenstadt
Sargans
Walenstadt
Hinterforst
Altstatten
Sargans

Grabs

St. Gallenkappel
Thal
Obersaxen-Affeier
Vignogn

Staad

Lumbrein
Rorschacherberg
St. Gallenkappel
Obersaxen-Affeier
Lumbrein
Obersaxen
Hohenems

Vals

Team

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
MTB Team Hohenems

RMC Gossau

Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Suso Bike Walenstadt

RV Buchs

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
VC Surselva

Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
VC Surselva
Team Signer RV Altenrhein

VC Surselva
VC Surselva

MTB-Team Hohenems
VC Surselva

02:03.4
02:09.1

02:03.0
02:09.1
02:05.8
02:44.4
02:26.2
02:36.8
02:375
02:37.8
02:54.3
02:51.0
02:49.4
02:325
02:535
02:58.2
02:57.7
03:20.7
03:08.0
02:49.3
03:137
03:02.9
03:22.0
03:22.8

2

02:585
03:07.0

03:11.8
03:11.2
03:36.0
03:248
03:44.7
03:438
03:48.7
03:48.7
03:40.0
03:53.1
04:01.8
04:09.8
04:04 5
04:13.4
04:15.3
04:137
04:13.1
04:37.0
04:417
05:07.0
05:04.7
05:21.0

3

03:06.7
03:09.7

03:11.2
03:10.9
03:40.9
03:21.9
03:486
03:44.2
03:50.0
03:50.0
03:58.1
03:56.1
04:01.6
04:17 5
04:20.3
04:15.7
04:205
04:01.4
04:19.7
04:27.0
04:40.4
05:13.3
05:22.0
05:155

Gesamt

08:08.6
08:25.9

08:26.0
08:31.1
09:226
09:31.1
09:59.5
10:04.7
10:16.2
10:16.5
10:323
10:40.2
10:528
10:59.8
11:18.4
11:273
11:335
11:358
11:40.7
11:534
12:35.7
13:23.2
13:488
13:59.3



